TruTool C 200 18V LIHD
rechargeable battery

Technical data

TRUMPF



MAXIMUM SHEET THICKNESSES

Spiral duct steel 400 N/mm?

Spiral duct steel 600 N/mm2

RADII

Smallest radius

GENERAL

Working speed (max.)

Starting hole diameter

Voltage

DIMENSIONS

Length

Height

WEIGHT

Weight (incl. rechargeable battery)

TruTool C 200 18V LiHD rechargeable battery

4 x0.9 mm

4 x 0.6 mm

L40 mm /R 50 mm

10 m/min

8 mm

18V

394 mm

119 mm

2.4 kg
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